
Shots

Sourz Apple

Sourz Cherry

Sourz Raspberry

Tequila Rose

Tequila

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Vodka

Wray & Nephew Rum

Lucky Sod  

Scorch 

Wine & Prosecco Cans

White - Sauvignon Blanc

Rosé - Pale Rosé 

Red - Malbec

Prosecco - Bianco

Soft Drinks

J2O Orange and Passionfruit

J2O Apple and Mango

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

Ting

Red Bull

Water

Beers

Sol

Asahi

Desperados

Beavertown Neck Oil IPA

Lucky Saint 0.5%

Ciders

Aspall 

Rekordelig Strawberry and Lime

Rekordelig wild berry 

G & Tee’s

Pink Gin and Tonic

Gin & Tonic 

Zesty Orange Gin & Tonic 

Spirit & Mixer Cans

Vodka & Cola 

Vodka & Cranberry

Jack Daniels & Cola

Cocktail Cans

Passionfruit Martini

Strawberry Daiquiri

Espresso Martini

Camden Can Bar

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

330ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

 25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

187ml

187ml

187ml

200ml

275ml

275ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

250ml

330ml

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£6.00

£6.00

£6.30

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.80

£5.30

£4.80

£4.80

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3.50

£2.50

4.2%

5.2%

5.9%

4.3%

0.5%

5.5%

4.0%

4.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

38.0%

35.0%

38.0%

40.0%

63.0%

29.0%

29.0%

11.5%

12.0%

13.5%

10.5%


